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PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
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Ch.

Hopewell

POP. 31,646
HUNTERSVILLE

CatawbaPresbyterianCh.

Francis Bradley 
 Middle School

Shiloh BaptistChurch

First United

Baptist
BaptistReeders Memorial
Church

Masonic Lodge

Sunset RoadBaptist Ch.

Emmanuel

Valleydale

Northside 
Baptist

Church Of GodUniversity City

Statesville AvePresbyterianChurch

Shady BrookBaptist Ch.

Oak Grove

Rural Hill 
Cemetery

Baptist Ch.

Pleasant GroveUnited Meth.Ch.

WestsideBaptist Ch.

Hilcrest Ch.

Long CreekBaptist Ch.

New VisionFoursquareCh.

Chapman MemorialBaptis Ch.

Love Chapel Baptist Ch.

BaptistNorthdale 
Church

BaptistChurch
Lighthouse

MecklenburgCommunityChurch

Baptist Ch.

Oak GroveUnited Meth.Ch.

Long Creek

Statesville Road
Church

Oakdale Baptist Church 

Mount Olive Baptist Church

New East Stonewall AME Zion Church

Prince of Peace Lutheran Church

Wilson HeightsChurch Of God

Pleasant Grove Cemetery

Long CreekElementarySch.

Church

Union Grove 
Baptist Church

Prosperity
Ch.

Cooks MemorialPresbyterian Ch.

Moores ChapelUnited Meth.

Wilson
 Memorial

Ch.

Williams 
Memorial

Presby. Ch.

New Emmanuel 
Congregrational

       Ch.

Chapel Hill
Baptist

Ch.

Ch.

St. John'sChapel

Trinity UnitedMethodist Ch.

St. MarksEpiscopal

Gilead Church

Hopewell AME Zion Church

Presbyterian Church

North MecklenburgHich Sch.

John McKnitt
Alexander

Sch.

Church

Northside 
Baptist

Sch.

Sch.

Ranson Jr. HighSch.
OakdaleElementarySch.

Coulwood MiddleSch.

West Charlotte High School

Paw Creek Elementary School  Derita
Presby.
   Ch.

   Derita 
Alternative
   School

Croft

Independence
Hill

Woodland School

Mountain Island Elementary School

Hornets Nest Elementary School

David Cox Road Elementary School

Statesville Road Elementary School

Winding Springs Elementary School

Hopewell High School

Mecklenburg Sanatorium

Beatties FordMemorial GardenCem.

77

77

77

85

85

77485

485

485

485

485
485

2134

2133

2136

2140

2441
2602

2448
2439

2136

2136

2136

2448

2447

2442

2443

2702

2701

2444

2685

2442

2459

2460

2479

2480

2480

2480

2467

2467

2480

2500

2436

2540

2540

2735

2621

2621

2623

2624

2636
2622

2622

2622

2540

2480

2480

2620

2619

2623

2624

2773

21782179

1784

1641

1606

1601

1925
1605

1604

1808

18781876

2446

26682004

2686

2695

2136

2138

2004

2130

2117

2633

2456

2458

2667

2445

2717

2616

2480

2459

2457

2459

2482

2117

2117

2120
2119

2271
2270

2269

2264
2265

2266
2268

2267

2120

2119

2132

2128

2131

2130

2128

2074

2126
2074

2116

2113
2123

2124

2074

2074

2123

2122

2190

2004

2004

2110

2687

2483

2484

5339

2485 2485

2714

2110

2112

2114

2044

2045

2025
2043

2042

2041 2108

2074

2108

2025

2039

2040

2037

2234
2183

2038

2034

2034

2035

2188

2480

2480

2163

2691

2050

2050

2277
2049

2019

2019

2274
2275

22522366

2321
2004

2374

2036

2008

2008
2008

2027

2171

5084

2373

2373

1785
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2004
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1667
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2200

2000
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1607 1673
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2125
5352

5583
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1935
1977

1770
1764

2375

2179

2519

5584

2480

2221

2215

2220
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2020
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5586
5587
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5588
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5590
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6005
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6000
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5592
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1020
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6101
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NW Charlotte and S. Huntersville
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 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 
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 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 



Mount Olive Presbyterian Church

Dixie

CHARLOTTE

St. AndrewsMethodist
Presbyterian

Baptist
BaptistReeders Memorial
Church

Presbyterian

Emmanuel

QueensCollege

Mulberry

POP. 640,270

MulberryBaptistCh.

Covenant UnitedMeth. Ch.

Church
Church

Johnson C Smith University

TuckaseegeSch.

Irwin Avenue Open Elementary Schoo

Double Oaks Pre-K Academic Center
Oaklawn/Bruns Avenue Academy of Cr

Catholic HighSchool
Charlotte 

Sedgefield 

Sedgefield 

Elementary 

Middle 

School 

School 

Statesville AvePresbyterianChurch

PresbyterianCh.

Shady BrookBaptist Ch.

Oak Grove

Berryhill Cemetery

Baptist Ch.

Ch.

Steele Creek

Steele Creek

Baptist Ch.

Masonic temple

Big SpringMeth. Ch.

Durham MemorialBaptist Ch.

New VisionFoursquareCh.

Chapman MemorialBaptis Ch.

Ridgeview

BaptistChurch

East Coast Bible College

ChurchBaptistWestmoreland

Baptist Ch.

Garden Memorial

Baptist Ch.
Statesville Road

Church

Nation FordBaptist Church

Baptist ChurchSouthview St. Giles
Church of ChristArchdale

Sharon Congregationof Jehovah's Witness

Myers ParkBaptist Church

SteeleberryMethodistChurch

Shopton RoadBaptist Church

Berryhill

New East Stonewall AME Zion Church

Prince of Peace Lutheran Church

Wilson HeightsChurch Of God

Church
Church

MethodistDilworth

OrthodoxGreek

North Pinewood Cemetery

Oaklawn Cemetery

Community Academy 
Middle School

Steele CreekPresbyterianCh.

Ch.

Moores ChapelUnited Meth.

Sugar Creek Church

Wilson
 Memorial

Ch.

Williams 
Memorial

Presby. Ch.

New Emmanuel 
Congregrational

       Ch.

Ch.

St. John'sChapel

Ebenezer A R P Church of God 

Steele CreekSch.
OlympieHigh Sch.

Wilson Jr.High Sch.

Central
Piedmont
Colledge

Elizabeth School

St. Patrick's Catholic School

West MecklenburgHigh Sch.

Ranson Jr. HighSch.

Harding University High School

Westerly Hills Elementary School

Ashley Park Elementary School

OakdaleElementarySch.

E E Waddell
High School

MonclaireElementarySchool

Myers Park
High School

Middle School

Elementary SchoolSelwyn

Alexander Graham

Myers ParkTraditionalElementary School

Park RoadElementary School

Saint Ann'sCatholic School

Smith Academy of International Lan

Pinewood Elementary School

Druid Hills Elementary School

Thomasboro High School

J T Williams Middle School

West Charlotte High School

Northwest School of the Arts High

Robert F Kennedy Middle School

Paw Creek Elementary School

Bishop Spaugh 

 Derita
Presby.
   Ch.

   Derita 
Alternative
   School

Dilworth Elementary School

Collinswood Elementary School

Woodland School

Statesville Road Elementary School

PresbyterianHospital

MercyHospital

MemorialHospital
Charlotte

Hebrew Cemetery

Shopton

Steele Creek
AME Zion

Ch.
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77
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85

85

85

85

85

85

277

77

77

77

485

485

485

77

277

485

485

2480

2540

2540

2735

2621

2621

2623

2624

2636
2622

2622
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2540

2480

2480

2975

3585

3300

3814

1156

1417

1418
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1501
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2773
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3300
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3814
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18161818
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1601
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1605
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1879
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1876

1875
1602

1603

16261929

1928

1927

1601

1921

1628

1629
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1627

1926
1846

1915

1844
18411842

1843 1625
1924
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1922

1630

1198
1197

1472

1469
1471

1470

1191

1191

1188

1187

1186

1819

1820
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11861349

1186
1191

1447

1360
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1446

1199

1191
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1359

1398 1397

1399
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1425
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1513

5469
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21632050

2050
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2019

2008
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2027

5084

1785

17851606
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1490

1490

1607 1673
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1582

1581
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1437
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1983

1563
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1442

5170
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1605
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2019

2074
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1601

1914

1149

1148
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1592
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1155
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5428

5427

2624

1980

1979

1980

1818

1981

1820

1982

1476

1338

1194

1508

1500
1182

1183

1195

1593

1193

1419

1184

1470

1976

1581

1582

1143

1142 3600

1191

4798

5583

2104

1577

2191

2502

1985

2314

1770
1764

2375

2179

1515

2519

5498
5499

5496
5497

5469
5469

2020

2177

4886

3998

5901

1656

5901

5901

5901

5901

5901

1291

1291

1185

1177

1146

1443

1996

1020

1138

1138

1020

1020

1020

1601

6101

1609

6102

6103

1193

1786

1142

1156

4798

1335

1173

485

49
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INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTCHARLOTTE/DOUGLAS
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112000

168000

122000 179000
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West Charlotte

 2013 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 
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Carowinds

New LifeChurch

ChurchOak Grove

Stough MemorialBaptist ChurchA M E Zion ChurchSt. Mark

PinevilleMethodist

St. AndrewsMethodist
Presbyterian

Big PinevilleZion Ch.

Church of God
Covenant Baptist

LifespringMinistries INC.

Central PiedmontCommunity College

McCintockPresbyterianCh.

Church
Church

Lake 
Wylie 
Elem. 
Sch.

Steele Creek

Steele Creek

Baptist Ch.

Masonic temple

Central Steele CreekCh.

Quail HollowPresbyterianCh.

Church

Baptist ChurchSilver Mount

Nation FordBaptist Church

Baptist ChurchSouthview

Victory Christian Center Church

Forest HillPresbyterianChurch

Sharon BaptistChurch Of God

Sharon Presbyterian
Church

Roman CatholicDiocese

GracePresbyterianChurch

St. Giles

Church

Church of ChristArchdale

EvangelicalLutheran

Sharon Congregationof Jehovah's Witness

CarmelPresbyterianChurch

ReformedTheologicalSeminaryThe Church at Charlotte

SteeleberryMethodistChurch

Shopton RoadBaptist Church

Zoar UnitedMethodistChurch

Ozion Methodist Church

Church
Christ The KingLutheran

China Grove AME Zion Church

Pleasant Hill Church

Crown MemorialCemetery

Smithfield ElementarySch.

Pineville
pop. 7368

Harrison 

School

School
Elementary
Hawk Ridge

Dr Jay M. Robinson

 ChurchMethodist 

Ebenezer A R P Church of God 

Good Shepherd
United Meth.

Ch.

Steele CreekSch.
OlympieHigh Sch.

South MecklenburgHigh Sch.

Quial HollowJr. High Sch.

PinevilleElementary

Sterling ElementarySchool

Nations Ford

E E Waddell
High School

StarmountElementary School

Hurtingtowne FarmsElementary School Elementary SchoolBeverly Woods

MonclaireElementarySchool

Myers Park
High School

Middle School

Elementary SchoolSelwyn

Alexander Graham

Park RoadElementary School

Saint Ann's
Catholic School

Carmel Middle School

Smith Academy of International Lan

Pinewood Elementary School

Robert F Kennedy Middle School

Mercy Hospital
Medical Park

Carolinas MedicalPineville

Shopton

Steele Creek
AME Zion

Ch.

485

485

485

485

77

485

485

77

77

77485

3635

3626

3635

3630

3585

3624

48584857

4791

4793

4845
4844

4805

4794
4807

4806 4043

4792

4044

40424040

40414039
4843

3638

3637

3640

3687
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3645

1126
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1383
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1410
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1102

1102

1109
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1540

11041104

1494
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1481 1496
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1392

1434

1391

1391

1357

1357
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1510

1102

1102

1345

1491

1531

5478

1110

1111

1116

1116

1509

1333
1532

1533

1516

1113

11131114

1116

1115

1119

1116

1501

3600

3814

3814

3814

11561156

1155

1148
1425

1147

1513

5469

1423

4946

4944

4945

4943

4942
4940

4941

3624

1582

1581

4971

4970
4907 4906

4972
4908

4910

4970
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5435

3624
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1441
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1335
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5421

5419
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1582

1143
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SW Charlotte and Pineville

 2013 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 

 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 



CovenantTemple

Philadelphia
Church

St. AndrewsMethodist
Presbyterian

Mint HillPOP. 18,804

Big PinevilleZion Ch.

ProvidenceCh.

Simfield
Ch.

CommunityBaptist

Jonesville A M E Zion

Baptist Church

Church

Church of God
Covenant Baptist

MATTHEWSPOP. 25,442

Church
Church

Evergreen Cemetery

Ch.

Quail HollowPresbyterianCh.

Forest HillPresbyterianChurch

Sharon BaptistChurch Of God

Sharon Presbyterian
Church

Roman CatholicDiocese

GracePresbyterianChurch

St. Giles

Church

Church of ChristArchdale

EvangelicalLutheran

CarmelPresbyterianChurch

ReformedTheologicalSeminaryThe Church at Charlotte

Morning StarLutheranCh.
Idlewild

ChurchPresbyterianOrthodox
Matthews

JoyChristianFellowship

SardisPresbyterian Church

Pleasant Plains Church

Smithfield ElementarySch.

Lebanon 
   Road 

Harrison 
School

Elementary
Hawk Ridge

Dr Jay M. Robinson

 ChurchMethodist 

McClintockMiddleSch.

South MecklenburgHigh Sch.

Quial HollowJr. High Sch.

MiddleSchool

StarmountElementary School

Hurtingtowne FarmsElementary School Elementary SchoolBeverly Woods

MonclaireElementarySchool

Myers Park
High School

Middle School

Elementary SchoolSelwyn

Alexander Graham

Park RoadElementary School

Saint Ann's
Catholic School

Carmel Middle School

Smith Academy of International Lan

Pinewood Elementary School

David W Butler High School
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